25eme Championnat Genevois

2.3.2024 - 3.3.2024 / Genéve
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Results: 11-16 Women's Pair All Around

TearrName(s)

lida Collenberg /
Alyssia Solidoro

Saskia Schmid /
Alessia Poncioni

Varvara

Club NOC

RLZO SG/ SuUl
Akro Team
Gossau -
NSW Akro
Team

CCE AGG/ suUl
Acro-Genéve

CCEAGG/ SUI

BkaendusRaviiuchyk Acro-Genéve

Emma Goffi /
Shaun Podrats

Elisa Frattini / Gaia

Storelli

Anna Fedorova /
Anna Girault

Eaux-Vives SUI

La Grande SUI
Boissiere

Eaux-Vives SUI

Balance Dynamic

2
0.500
8.200

16.600
0.300
25.000

1
0.500
8.100

17.000
0.000
25.600

3
0.500
8.050

16.900
1.000
24.450

6
0.500
7.050

15.700
0.300
22.350

5
0.500
7.200

14.700
0.000
22.400

4
0.400
7.400

16.200
0.000

24.000

1
0.500
8.800

16.600
0.000
25.900

&
0.500
8.000
15.100
1.000

22.600

2
0.500
8.100
15.100
0.000

23.700

4
0.500
7.500

14.000
0.000

22.000

5
0.500
7.500

13.000
0.000
21.000

6
0.500
6.950
12.100
1.000

18.550

Total

48.200

48.150

44.350

42.550
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25eme Championnat Genevois

y 2.3.2024 - 3.3.2024 / Genéve
ACRO

GENEVE Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: 11-16 Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. TearrName(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 409 - Eloise Addouche/  Acrogym SUI Rn 2 1
Mailen Zilla/Mimo Neuchatel DIFF  0.500 0.400
Durieux ART 8.450 8.100
EXEC 16.500 16.300
PEN 0.000 1.000
Score  25.450 23.800 49.250
2 410 - Luce Piantoni / GymAcro SUI Rn 1 4
Alyssa Berto / Soila Ticino DIFF  0.500 0.500
Colombo ART 8.850 8.050
EXEC  16.700 14.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.050 23.050 49.100
3 402 - Giulia Zappa/Lisa NSW Akro SUI Rn 3 2
Widmer / Malin Team DIFF  0.500 0.500
Kienast ART 8.550 7.700
EXEC  16.300 15.200
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25350 23.400 48.750
4 400 - Nina Zaengerle / NSW Akro SUI Rn 5 3
Annika Hunziker / Team DIFF  0.300 0.500
Pascale N&af ART 8.200 7.800
EXEC 16.400 14.900
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  24.900 23.200 48.100
- 401 - Zoé Furst / Aisha NSW Akro SUI Rn 4 -
Bahloul / Jael Team DIFF 0.300 -
Rudisuhli ART 8.400 -
EXEC 16.300 -
PEN 0.000 -
Score  25.000 DNS DNF
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1 505
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3 506
4 500

Results: 12-18 Women's Pair All Around

TeanrName(s) Club
- Timea Spielmann/ RLZOSG/
Norina Froéhlich Wintiakro
- Alicia Haeberli / Acrogym
Wendy Grunig Neuchatel
- Samira Toffano / RLZO SG/
Daria Kirchmeier Akro Team
Gossau
- Amelie Uhl/Ina NSW Akro
Niedermann Team

NOC

SUl

SUl

SuUl

SUI

RN
DIFF
ART
EXEC
PEN
Score

Rn
DIFF
ART
EXEC

Score

RN
DIFF
ART
EXEC
PEN
Score

Rn
DIFF
ART
EXEC
PEN
Score

Balance Dynamic
1 1
0.660 0.700
8.900 8.350
17.800 17.400
0.000 0.000
27.360 26.450
2 2
0.480 0.440
8.400 8.250
17.200 15.800
0.300 0.000
25.780 24.490
3 3
0.600 0.220
8.000 7.800
16.900 15.800
0.300 0.000
25.200 23.820
4 4
0.270 0.150
7.250 7.200
16.100 13.700
0.600 0.000
23.020 21.050

Total

53.810

50.270

49.020

44.070
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Results: 12-18 Men's Pair All Around

RN Nr. TeanName(s)

Club NOC Balance Dynamic
1 501 - Viktor Berezovskiy/ CCE AGG/ SUI RN 1 1
Matvii Kosariev Acro-Genéve DIFF 0.800 0.700
ART 7.550 7.500
EXEC  16.400 16.700
PEN 1.200 0.000
Score  23.550 24900

Total

48.450
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25eme Championnat Genevois

y 2.3.2024 - 3.3.2024 / Genéve
ACRO

GENEVE Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: 12-18 Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. TearrName(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 502 - Ciara Fantastico/ CCE AGG/ SuUI RN 1 1
Keirys Manisha Acro-Genéeve DIFF 0.410 0.220
Keiser / Diane ART  7.800 8.100
Rebetez EXEC 16.300 16.600
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  24.510 24.920 49.430
2 51 - Lita Durieux / Acrogym  SUI RN 2 2
Kyana Huguenin- Neuchatel DIFF 0.750 0.410
Dumittan / Vivien ART  7.950 7.550
Vargyasi EXEC  15.300 16.100
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  24.000 24.060 48.060
3 509 - LouRegalo/Aisha Eaux-Vives SUI Rn 3 3
Abad / Lara DIFF  0.240 0.200
Jacobsen ART 6.750 6.950
EXEC  13.500 15.100
PEN 0.900 0.000
Score  19.590 22.250 41.840
4 508 - Diane Geoffray / Eaux-Vives SUI Rn 4 4
Aurore Albaladejo / DIFF 0.150 0.240
Anna Goffi ART 6.750 6.750
EXEC 13.000 13.500
PEN 2.900 0.000
Score  17.000 20.490 37.490
- 504 - Emma Fischler/ RLZO SG/ Sul RN -
Lorena Ochsner / Akro Team DIFF -
Fabia Schloss Gossau ART -
EXEC -
PEN -
Score DNS DNS
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Results: 13-19 Women's Pair All Around

RN Nr. TeanName(s) Club NOC
1 603 - Finja Brunner / Ines RLZ Zurich / SUI RN
Schellenberg NSW Akro DIFF
Team ART
EXEC
PEN
Score
2 600 - Leana Nussli/ NSW Akro SUI RN
Salina Heiniger Team DIFF
ART
EXEC
PEN

Score

Balance

1
0.490
7.950

16.500
0.000
24.940

2
0.250
6.850

16.600
0.300
23.400

Dynamic

1
0.190
8.250
16.000
0.000
24.440

2
0.190
7.100

16.200
0.000
23.490

Total

49.380

46.890
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Results: 13-19 Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. TearrName(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 602 - AmeliaWierzgon/ CCEAGG/ SUI RN 1 1
Juliette Bruhin / Acro-Genéeve DIFF 0.700 0.570
Victoria Munoz ART 8.850 8.900
EXEC 18.000 17.300
PEN 0.000 0.300
Score  27.550 26.470 54.020
2 601 - Martha Zinth /Lisa NSW Akro SUI RN 2 2
Stierli / Jil Team DIFF 0.410 0.240
Hintermann ART 7.600 7.500
EXEC  17.300 16.500
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  25.010 24240 49.250
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Results: Seniors Women's Pair All Around

RN Nr. TeanName(s)

Club NOC Balance Dynamic
1 703 - Ariana Berisha / RLZ Zurich / SUI RN 1 1
Jael Philippin Wintiakro - DIFF 0.580 0.340
Akro Bulach ART 7.900 8.000
EXEC 15.500 16.700
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 23.980 25.040

Total

49.020
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Results: Seniors Women's Group All Around

RN Nr. TeanName(s) Club NOC
1 702 - Vera Tijero/ Licia Eaux-Vives SUI Rn
Feron / Catarina DIFF
Pereira Mesquita ART
EXEC
PEN
Score
2 701 - Aliénor Parizel / Eaux-Vives SUI Rn
Tania Macleod / DIFF
Marie Vi Magnenat ART
EXEC
PEN

Score

Balance

1
0.150
7.300
16.900
0.000
24.350

2
0.350
7.250

13.300
1.200
19.700

Dynamic

2
0.160
6.350

14.400
0.000
20.910

1
0.290
7.100

15.200
0.000
22.590

Total

45.260

42.290
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Results: SIN Women's Pair Combined

RnQual Nr.  Tearr Name(s) Club NOC DIFF ART EXEC PEN Score
1 - e - Kiara Matos / Naila Morina Acrogym Neuchatel SUI  0.670 8.150 15.600 0.000 24.420
2 - 120 - Emmy Matos / Stacy Cabral Acrogym Neuchatel SUI  0.500 7.750 15.300 0.000 23.550
3 . m - Ally Frey / Ana Pellejero Hueso Acro-Geneve SUl  0.630 7.350 14.800 0.000 22.780
4 . 104 - Charlotte Misiag / Maya El Hajjaji Guyot Eaux-Vives SUl  0.410 6.850 15.700 0.300 22.660
5 . 109 - Teani Leau Choy / Jade El Hajjaji Guyot Eaux-Vives SUl  0.220 6.500 15.600 0.000 22.320
6 - ns - Nino Kokashvili / Ivana Schmachtel Acro-Geneve SUlI  0.540 7.650 15000 0900 22290
7 - 125 - Julia Abadia Tudela / Roxane NERFIN Plan-les-Ouates suUl  0.250 6.500 15.000 0.000 21.750
8 - 101 - Louison Maillard / Mattea Murray La Grande Boissiere  SUl  0.280 6.550 15.200 0.300 21.730
9 . 105 - Emmy Montandon / Alexandra Lenkova Eaux-Vives SuUl  0.290 7150 14.500 0.600 21.340
10 - 123 - Aurélie GOBELI / Shaily Escalante Plan-les-Ouates SUl  0.290 6.200 14.700 0.000 21.190
mn - 124 - Julia MONITILLO / Erine Gyger Plan-les-Ouates SuUl  0.270 7.150 13.900 0.300 21.020
12 - 103 - Zariiana Huscha / Loya Atacanli Eaux-Vives SuUl  0.190 6.500 14.400 0.300 20.790
13 - 102 - lIris Rivoalan / Tara Rudholm La Grande Boissiere  SUl  0.210 6.000 14.500 0.300 20.410
14 - 107 - Maya Blajenova / Cynthia Comtesse Eaux-Vives SUl 0150 6.200 13.200 0.300 19.950
15 - ne - Ana Strubin / Laura Pinto Caiano Acro-Geneve SUl  0.500 6.300 13.700 1.500 19.000
16 - 126 - Unumunkhlei Bujinlkham / Chahde Vazquez Eaux-Vives SuUl  0.270 6.050 13.400 1100 18.620
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Results: SIN Women's Group Combined

Tearr Name(s)

Giulia Stefanetti / Petra Saibene / Viola Ferrari

Sara Sherifi / Jahyana Foulon / Lavinia Vitoria Franca
Greta Selimi/ Yulia Photisenh / Pilar Reyes

Adele Vander Clock / Ela Erdem Ayse / Jessica Barker

Jana Abadia Tudela / Irene Barcala / Myla MONITILLO

Club

GymAcro Ticino
Acro-Geneve
Eaux-Vives

La Grande Boissiére

Plan-les-Ouates

NOC
SUl
SUI
SUI
SUI
Sul

DIFF
0.690
0.570
0.290
0.320

0.330

ART
8.300
7.050
6.400
6.000

6.000

EXEC
15.700
14.200
14.600
13.500

12.700

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.300

0.300

Score
24.690
21.820
20.690
19.520

18.730
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Results: SID Duo Combined

Nr.  Tearr Name(s) Club

150 - Chiara Blanco / Adrian QUEIJO Plan-les-Ouates

NOC DIFF

SUl

0.210

ART EXEC

5.750 15.800

PEN

0.000

Score

21.760
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Results: S2N Women's Pair Combined

RnQual Nr.  Tearr Name(s) Club NOC DIFF ART EXEC PEN Score
1 - 219 - Gioia Piantoni / Lia Riva GymAcro Ticino sUl 0.960 8.000 16.500 0.000 25.460
2 . 220 - Emily Meshale / Nena Lehmann GymAcro Ticino sUl  0.910 7.750 16.200 0.000 24.860
3 . 216 - Sofia Bezzola / Jamie Widmer GymAcro Ticino suUl  1.020 7.600 16.000 0.000 24.620
4 - 214 - Alexandra Klauser / Isabelle Klauser Acrogym Neuchatel SUI 0.940 7.950 15.500 0.000 24.390
5 . 212 - June Rebord / Lana Balmer Acrogym Neuchatel SUI  0.970 7.200 15.800 0.000 23.970
6 - 204 - Elsa Maystre / Angelina Macheda Eaux-Vives sUl 0.910 6.400 14.500 0.300 21.510
7 - 206 - Giulia Berno / Elia Messali Eaux-Vives sul  0.670 6.700 14.100 0.000 21.470
8 - 205 - May Léa milesi / Chéryléne Guignerat Eaux-Vives sUl  0.910 6.800 13.200 0.000 20.210
9 . 202 - lIsabella Della Valle / Sara Talamo La Grande Boissiere  SUI  0.580 6.350 13.900 0.000 20.830
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RnQual  Nr.
1

Tearr Name(s)

- 208 Anne-Abril Dubey / Alan Tapia

Do
N COMPANION

Club

Acro-Genéve

NOC DIFF

SuUl

0.760

Results: S2N Mixed Pair Combined

ART EXEC

6.800 15.000

PEN

0.300

Score

22.260
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Results: S2N Women's Group Combined

Teanr Name(s)

Nola Pagotto / Zahra Duro Pinho / Erine Perrinjaguet

Erin Laasner / Sarah Pfister / Anelia Hutter

Emma Rojo Krueger / Isabella Condruz / Adéle Desarnaulds
Katherine BLANCHARD / Nushaba Garazade / Madeleine Blanchard
Yara Hassan / Nikoletta Sheiko / Pauline Ahrendts

Gaia Helena Bucik / Alba Struye De Swielande / Lila Semmens

Club NOC
Acrogym Neuchatel SuUI
RLZO SG / Akro Team Gossau - Wintiakr  SU|
Acro-Geneéve / Plan-les-Ouates Sul
La Grande Boissiére SuI
Acro-Genéve / Plan-les-Ouates Sul

La Grande Boissiere SUI

DIFF
0.920
0.810
0.620
0.850
0.690
0.770

ART
7.250
6.800
7.200
6.350
6.350
6.150

EXEC
15.900
16.500
14.700
14.700
14.800
13.900

PEN
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.000
0.300
0.000

Score
24.070
23.810
22.220
21.900
21.540
20.820
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Results: S2D Duo Combined

Tean Name(s)

Rihanna Ruffieux / Karin Nash
Sofia Eifert / Laura Paris

Sirya Mauro / Lisa Bontempi
Anneke Tarlton / Clarisse Makshana

Alessia Martinez / Paola Mosca

Club

Acrogym Neuchatel
Acro-Geneve
GymAcro Ticino
Acro-Genéve

Plan-les-Ouates

NOC
SuUl
SUI
SUI
SUI
Sul

DIFF
0.950
1.070
0.850
0.880

0.620

ART
8.350
7.750
7.750
7.700

6.350

EXEC
16.600
15.900
15.200
14.900

14.900

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

0.000

Score
25.900
24.720
24.500
23.180

21.870
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Results: S2D Group Combined

Teanr Name(s)
- Sarah Lehmann/ Rasane Boussada / Jodie Pagotto

- Norah Sicilia / Serena Russo / Maria Epshtein

Club
Acrogym Neuchatel

Eaux-Vives

NOC DIFF
SuUl 0930
SUl  0.680

ART

8.050

7.050

EXEC

15.000

12.700

PEN

0.000

0.000

Score

23.980

20.430
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Results: Youth Women's Pair Combined

Tearr Name(s)

Amélia Cotter / Mya Munoz

Club

CCE AGG / Acro-Genéve

NOC DIFF

SuUl

0.400

ART EXEC

8.550 16.500

PEN

0.300

Score

25.150
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Results: Youth Women's Group Combined

RnQual Nr.  Tearr Name(s) Club NOC DIFF ART EXEC PEN Score
1 - 300 - Greta Zinth / Noemi Barwisch / Anina Widmer NSW Akro Team suUl 0.300 8.700 16.800 0.000 25.800
2 . 302 - Giovanna Peres Dias / Solunna Inverno / Matilde Ferreira Marques CCE AGG / Acro-Genéve sUl  0.200 8.600 16.900 0.000 25.700
3 . 305 - Nyah Staub / Amélie Baumann / Sarina Hunziker RLZ Zurich / NSW Akro Team SUlI  0.300 8.500 16.000 0.300 24.500
4 . 307 - Alice Albisetti / Emma Muscionico / Elodie Jones GymAcro Ticino sUl  0.500 8.250 15.700 0.000 24.450
5 . 304 - Charlie Flak / Béatrice Tessitore / Anna Rose Lovato Eaux-Vives suUl 0.200 7.800 14.500 0.000  22.500
6 - 306 - Tiana Fernandes / Laurine Montemagno / Naya Marzo Acrogym Neuchatel sUl  0.500 8.000 13.900 0.000 22.400
7 - 303 - Emma Chernyshova / Margaux Thionnet / Noémie Aknin La Grande Boissiére sUl  0.200 7.200 14.000 0.900 20.500
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